

2024 Isle of Palms Connector Run & Walk for the Child

October 5, 2024

SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT





DONATIONS: I would like to donate merchandise or promotional	item to be distril	outed at Packet Pi	ick-up on October 4,
2024. Deadline to submit merchandise is Saturday. September 21.	2024. 🔲 YE	s no	

INSTRUCTIONS: Please return this form and a sponsorship check to:

IOP Connector Run, Attention: Sponsorships

PO Box 364, Isle of Palms, SC. 29451

Isle of Palms Run and Walk for the Child, Inc. 501(c)(3) FEIN: 59-3763110

For questions or more information, please contact Michelle Priest (843) 814-4280 or loprun.com@gmail.com

Refund Policy: Because the Isle of Palms Connector Run & Walk for the Child is a charitable event and puts donations to work quickly, we do not offer refunds on any donations.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!